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NBHA LA 06 Double Show #7

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY FLYNN 18.582 $2.001 1109556 6   

COLTYN HYDE 19.552 $2.002 16   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.726 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMMA LOPINTO 32.637 $2.004

LAYKIN COSTANZA 33.911 $2.005

DUSTY NESBIT 38.847 $2.006

LANDON CERNICH 46.429 $2.007 16

CHARLEE CLARK 47.737 $2.008 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

ANNA LEIGH CERNICH 50.198 $2.009 16   

ATLEY BANKSTON 57.277 $2.0010 16   

GRACELYNN BRISTER 79.419 $2.0011

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEIGH DOUCET 888.000 $2.006

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000 $2.00109745 6   
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NBHA LA 06 Double Show #7

Open 5D Barrels

164# Entries including any scratches:

$2,623.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.271 $260.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.291 $213.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DARLENE MORAN 15.295 $157.003 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.338 $102.004 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.402 $55.005 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.4096 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

NIKKI JACI KING 15.4397    

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4648 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MACIE REINE 15.4849 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

BR COME OUT TO PLAYBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.50810 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

JESSE  SARAH WAGUESPACK 15.55411 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SHONNI OSWALD 15.58212 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

SIDECHICKCHEYENNE ATKINS 15.59813 6   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.59914 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BRANDIEEMILY GATLIN 15.61915 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.63116 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

FOXYJACI KING 15.63517    

KAYLEY DAUGHDRILL 15.64618

NEENAH THOMAS 15.65619 13064 6AMITE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.68220 104178 6LORANGER   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.68321 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 15.70622 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

RUMORLEANN MONTGOMERY 15.74723    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 15.784 $216.001 109495 6

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.796 $177.002 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVERY ALLEN 15.826 $131.003 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 15.882 $85.004 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.894 $46.005 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.9156 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KIM CORE 15.9227 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

CAREY COOPER 15.9258 60697 6

JORDAN STEIN 15.9459 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.96310 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.96511 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.97412 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JENNIFER WILSON 15.98813    

ELLA POOLEY 15.98914 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARY PARRISH 15.99615 48433 6BILOXI   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.01616 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 16.02617 100246 6LORANGER   LA

LOU LEANN MONTGOMERY 16.05118    

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.05419 109659 6   

SWEET SECURENED RUSHING 16.06720 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

ADDY FAULKNER 16.07621 108845 6DARROW   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.08822 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 16.09023 109669 6

KENDEL WARD 16.12924 88724 6KENNER   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.15725 100246 6LORANGER   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.16026 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.16127 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MIA BALDWIN 16.19328 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 16.20929 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 16.21230 6

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.22931 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HARLEE SHARP 16.24432

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.25433 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.26734 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.272 $173.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.294 $142.002 109748 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.358 $105.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HBASHTON COOPER 16.387 $68.004 109669 6

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.449 $37.005 82037 6JAYESS   MS

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON 16.4836 109580 6

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.5427 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 16.5558 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5729 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.57510 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

RAELYNN GUCCIONE 16.62911 51986 6AMA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.63812 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

PRINCESSJACI WALLACE 16.65513 96530   

BRENNAN WEIGEL 16.69514 89035 6HARVEY   LA

GRACIE AMEDEE 16.72715

MARGRET LEET 16.72816 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.73317 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.76818 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.772 $130.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.791 $106.002 109748 6

MONEY CHEYENNE ATKINS 16.799 $79.003 6   

SOPHIA GIL 16.823 $51.004 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 16.873 $28.005 88932 6BUSH   LA

SNOW FLAKENED RUSHING 16.8836 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

DEVIN HUNT 16.8857 109744 6   

JILL HUNT 16.9238 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BRE FOSSIER 16.9269    

CHARLIE WALLACE 16.97910    

BOURBONSTARR KING 16.99111    

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.05612 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 17.24113 110189 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 17.337 $87.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

MADISON HARRISON 17.430 $71.002 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

FANCYPARIS JEAN 17.466 $52.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.499 $34.004 76498 6BUSH   LA

CANDYTIFFANY JOHNSON 17.537 $18.005 32160 6   

TRAINTIFFANY JOHNSON 17.5826 32160 6   

CRYSTAL CLARK 17.6587 48681 6HOLDEN   LA

MACY HURST 17.7238 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CAITLIN DEDEAUX 17.7669

ALYSIA BECNEL 17.79610 103733 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 17.80711 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 17.89512 32160 6   

SIDNEY LEWIS 18.02913    

VICTORIA COGAN 18.18214 109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

SASSY BROOKE HYDE 18.20315 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 18.20716 107518 6BUSH   LA

AVA BELL 18.63317 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.80418 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

TEASHA DUCOING 19.05219

GRACEY BARRAZA 19.27620 6

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 19.29521 109669 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.62322 6094 6ROBERT   LA
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PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 19.81423 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 20.36924 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 21.03625 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 21.16126 109556 6   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 24.30627 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 28.68728 108136 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KASIDI SMART 888.00034642 6NEWTON   MS

MADISON JOHNSON 888.00075510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 888.00043568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

COLBY ELLEN CURRY 888.00089416 6LIBERTY   MS

ASHLEY ROGERS 888.000108888 6   

ELLE LOUVIERE 888.000104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SCOTT DUKE 888.00060225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

VICKIE NOBLE 888.00013083 6MOSS POINT   MS

CINDY NAVARRE 888.000107826 6HOLDEN   LA

ROSIEKYLIE CLIBURN 915.22195410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 915.51070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

HALEY JAMES 915.60989849 6   

RANGERSARAH WAGUESPACK 915.69333888 6GONZALES   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.72438527 6SUMMIT   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 915.83087655 6FOLSOM   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 915.85176364 6DESTREHAN   LA

SPECIALJACI KING 915.852   

MAEGHEN LEE 916.08035009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

SCARLET BRANTLEY 916.096102932 6LORANGER   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 916.100101701 6SUMMIT   MS

ANDIE SCHWARTZ 916.168104559 6BILOXI   MS

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 916.25489034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

DAISY GRANT 916.25948434 6

MCKENZIE PURSER 916.263   

KS HUSTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 916.341109671 6   

KEIRA PELTIER 916.403102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BC MISS REYHOLLEY GUYTON 916.433109580 6

BBJACI WALLACE 916.48796530   

MERCIE WILSON 916.552   

COLIE DAVIS 916.56118905 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.5745784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BETH CANNON 916.7655786 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.794101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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EASY SIERRA DANLEY 917.09288747 6FOLSOM   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 917.633106721 6ROSELAND   LA

STELLACOURTNEY FRISBY 917.702

PAINT MARECOURTNEY FRISBY 917.855

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.874107518 6BUSH   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 918.442104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 919.624106681 6COVINGTON   LA

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HAILEY MOORE 999.0006   

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 999.000109660 6   

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 999.00089034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 999.000101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 999.000109671 6   
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Sr 5D Barrels

19# Entries including any scratches:

$182.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.295 $55.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.4022 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.796 $46.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.8942 89400 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 15.9223 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

MARY PARRISH 15.9964 48433 6BILOXI   MS

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.0885 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.2676 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.575 $36.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.6382 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.7283 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.7684 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SNOW FLAKENED RUSHING 16.883 $27.001 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

JILL HUNT 16.9232 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 19.623 $18.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARLES DES ANGLES 888.00065254 6KILN   MS

MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.72438527 6SUMMIT   MS

SANDRA MORALES 916.5745784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BETH CANNON 916.7655786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 Double Show #7

Youth 5D Barrels

68# Entries including any scratches:

$654.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.291 $98.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.338 $59.002 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.464 $39.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BRANDIEEMILY GATLIN 15.6194 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.6825 104178 6LORANGER   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.6836 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 15.7847 109495 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVERY ALLEN 15.826 $82.001 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 15.882 $49.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.915 $33.003 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.9654 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.9745 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.9896 103732 6GRETNA   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 16.0267 100246 6LORANGER   LA

ADDY FAULKNER 16.0768 108845 6DARROW   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.1279 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

KENDEL WARD 16.12910 88724 6KENNER   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.15711 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.19312 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.25413 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 16.327 $65.001 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.346 $39.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.572 $26.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

GRACIE AMEDEE 16.7274

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.7445 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIA GIL 16.810 $49.001 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 16.873 $29.002 88932 6BUSH   LA

DEVIN HUNT 16.885 $20.003 109744 6   

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0624 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.1815 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA
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KINSLEY MCBRIDE 17.2416 110189 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 17.337 $33.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

MADISON HARRISON 17.430 $20.002 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.445 $13.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4874 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5435 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MACY HURST 17.7236 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.8757 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LAKEN MOORE 17.8848 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SASSY BROOKE HYDE 18.2039 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 18.20710 107518 6BUSH   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.27811 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

AVA BELL 18.63312 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 19.09313 108136 6LORANGER   LA

GRACEY BARRAZA 19.27614 6

AUBREY FLYNN 19.76915 109556 6   

COLTYN HYDE 19.78416 6   

BOURBONSTARR KING 21.20217    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 24.46118 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 24.54719 108136 6LORANGER   LA

HBSTARR KING 26.11920    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSIEKYLIE CLIBURN 915.22195410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HALEY JAMES 915.60989849 6   

LARISSA RAYBURN 916.100101701 6SUMMIT   MS

GATORCOLYNN RIVIERE 916.143101205 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 916.403102001 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.794101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 917.030104215 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 917.221106681 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 917.23999216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 917.633106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.874107518 6BUSH   LA

JORDAN STEIN 931.424104216 6COVINGTON   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.0006

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

15# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.271 $54.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MACIE REINE 15.484 $36.002 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 16.2093 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.2294 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.272 $32.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BRE FOSSIER 16.926 $22.002    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FANCYPARIS JEAN 17.466 $22.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALYSIA BECNEL 17.796 $14.002 103733 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 18.1823 109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

TEASHA DUCOING 19.0524

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASEY DESENTZ 915.51070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 915.83087655 6FOLSOM   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 915.85176364 6DESTREHAN   LA

DAISY GRANT 916.25948434 6

HAILEY MOORE 999.0006   
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